
BOYS 132.4 RESULTS

Boys 132.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaden Budreau Lincoln Leopards 127.4 185.0 10

2 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 124.2 160.0 8

3 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 129.3 155.0 6

4 Landon Baetz Lakeside High School 132.1 155.0 4

5 Richard Stroud Central Plains 130.8 150.0 2

6 Adrian Mendoza Minneola High School 124.6 145.0 1

7 Braxton Munk Hoxie 128.2 145.0 0

8 Kiefer Haney Lyndon High School 125.2 140.0 0

9 Mason Olmstead Meade High School 127.1 135.0 0

10 Isaac Hessling Wakefield High School 126.4 130.0 0

11 Logan Harris Jackrabbits 125.3 125.0 0

12 Vash Ewerett Little River High School 128.1 120.0 0

13 Austin  Neighbors Macksville High School 125.9 0 0

14 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 129.7 0 0

Boys 132.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Logan Harris Jackrabbits 125.3 285.0 10

2 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 129.3 240.0 8

3 Kiefer Haney Lyndon High School 125.2 235.0 6

4 Isaac Hessling Wakefield High School 126.4 235.0 4

5 Braxton Munk Hoxie 128.2 235.0 2

6 Mason Olmstead Meade High School 127.1 230.0 1

7 Austin  Neighbors Macksville High School 125.9 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Richard Stroud Central Plains 130.8 225.0 0

9 Landon Baetz Lakeside High School 132.1 225.0 0

10 Kaden Budreau Lincoln Leopards 127.4 215.0 0

11 Vash Ewerett Little River High School 128.1 165.0 0

12 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 124.2 160.0 0

13 Adrian Mendoza Minneola High School 124.6 0 0

14 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 129.7 0 0

Boys 132.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braxton Munk Hoxie 128.2 185.0 10

2 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 129.3 185.0 8

3 Logan Harris Jackrabbits 125.3 170.0 6

4 Austin  Neighbors Macksville High School 125.9 170.0 4

5 Kiefer Haney Lyndon High School 125.2 160.0 2

6 Richard Stroud Central Plains 130.8 155.0 1

7 Landon Baetz Lakeside High School 132.1 155.0 0

8 Mason Olmstead Meade High School 127.1 150.0 0

9 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 124.2 135.0 0

10 Isaac Hessling Wakefield High School 126.4 130.0 0

11 Vash Ewerett Little River High School 128.1 125.0 0

12 Adrian Mendoza Minneola High School 124.6 0 0

13 Kaden Budreau Lincoln Leopards 127.4 0 0

14 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 129.7 0 0

Boys 132.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan Harris Jackrabbits 125.3 580.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 129.3 580.0 0

3 Braxton Munk Hoxie 128.2 565.0 0

4 Kiefer Haney Lyndon High School 125.2 535.0 0

5 Landon Baetz Lakeside High School 132.1 535.0 0

6 Richard Stroud Central Plains 130.8 530.0 0

7 Mason Olmstead Meade High School 127.1 515.0 0

8 Isaac Hessling Wakefield High School 126.4 495.0 0

9 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 124.2 455.0 0

10 Vash Ewerett Little River High School 128.1 410.0 0

11 Kaden Budreau Lincoln Leopards 127.4 400.0 0

12 Austin  Neighbors Macksville High School 125.9 395.0 0

13 Adrian Mendoza Minneola High School 124.6 145.0 0

14 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 129.7 0 0


